You May Be Also Be interested
In:
TPL8002-25PWR Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2024 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
TPL8002-25PWR Details PDF
TPL8002-25PWR
Manufacturer Part Number: TPL8002-25PWR
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Part of Description: IC POT DGTL TANDEM 64TAP 16TSSOP
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 7341 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number TPL8002-25PWR
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC POT DGTL TANDEM 64TAP 16TSSOP
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Data Acquisition - Digital
PotentiometersPart Status 7341 pcs Stock
Voltage - Supply ±2.5 V ~ 4 V
Tolerance ±30%
Temperature Coefficient (Typ) -
Taper Logarithmic
Supplier Device Package 16-TSSOP
Series -
Resistance - Wiper (Ohms) (Typ) 420 (Max)
Resistance (Ohms) 2.5k
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 16-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Taps 64
Number of Circuits 2
Memory Type Volatile
Interface Parallel
Features -
Configuration Potentiometer
TPL7407LEVM
N/A
EVAL MODULE FOR TPL7407L
TPL802727-722H
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 7.2MH 105 OHM SMD
TPL802727-492H
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 4.91MH 85 OHM SMD
TPL7407LAQPWRQ1
N/A
7-CHANNEL LOW SIDE DRIVER
TPL7407LAPWR IC
TI
TI TSSOP
TPL802727-193H
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 18.52MH 240 OHM
SMD
TPL802727-452H
TDK Corporation
FIXED IND 4.5MH 80 OHM SMD
TPL7407LDR
N/A
IC POWER RELAY N-CHAN
16SOIC